

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: CrI.A.No.527 of 2020

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1.	18.09.2025	<u>ETD,J</u> Ms. M.Lakshmi, a colleague from the office of the counsel on record, represents that they have given up vakalat. Hence, the Registry is directed to issue notice to the appellants. List this matter on 09.10.2025. ETD,J <i>/k</i>	

